MULTI-CHANNEL CONTROLLER
•	 NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller
•	 Convenient Display, Control, & Alarm of Multiple 4-20 mA & Pulse Inputs
•	 Numeric & Bargraph Color Display (320 x 240 pixels) 5.7" (145 mm)
•	 Sunlight Readable Display, White Backlight
•	 Isolated 24 VDC Transmitter Supplies 200 mA / Analog Input; 1,600 mA Max
•	 99 Channels, 32 Totalizers, 32 Timers, & 199 Modbus Slave Inputs
•	 64 High & Low Alarms assigned to up to 25 Relays with AND/OR Logic

bottom of the enclosure that can be used
to mount the enclosures to a wall.
PDA2909 with ConsoliDator+ Installed
Units: Inches (mm)
Visit predig.com/PDA2909 for more details
   PD9000 Multi-Channel Controller
14
General Purpose Panel Mount Models
Model Pulse Inputs 4-20 mA
Inputs
4-20 mA
Outputs
Relays
PD9000-GP-4AI 0 4 0 0
PD9000-GP-4AI-10RY 0 4 0 10
PD9000-GP-4AI-5AO-10RY 0 4 5 10
PD9000-GP-4AI-20RY 0 4 0 20
PD9000-GP-4AI-5AO-20RY 0 4 5 20
PD9000-GP-8AI 0 8 0 0
PD9000-GP-8AI-10RY 0 8 0 10
PD9000-GP-8AI-10AO-10RY 0 8 10 10
PD9000-GP-8AI-20RY 0 8 0 20
PD9000-GP-8AI-25RY 0 8 0 25
PD9000-GP-12AI 0 12 0 0
PD9000-GP-12AI-20RY 0 12 0 20
PD9000-GP-12AI-10AO-10RY 0 12 10 10
PD9000-GP-16AI 0 16 0 0
PD9000-GP-16AI-15RY 0 16 0 15
PD9000-GP-16AI-15AO 0 16 15 0
PD9000-GP-20AI 0 20 0 0
PD9000-GP-20AI-10RY 0 20 0 10
PD9000-GP-20AI-10AO 0 20 10 0
PD9000-GP-24AI 0 24 0 0
PD9000-GP-24AI-5RY 0 24 0 5
PD9000-GP-24AI-5AO 0 24 5 0
PD9000-GP-28AI 0 28 0 0
PD9000-GP-4PI 4 0 0 0
PD9000-GP-4PI-5AO 4 0 5 0
PD9000-GP-4PI-5AO-10RY 4 0 5 10
PD9000-GP-4PI-4AI-5AO 4 4 5 0
PD9000-GP-4PI-4AI-5AO-10RY 4 4 5 10
PD9000-GP-4PI-8AI-10AO-10RY 4 8 10 10
PD9000-GP-8PI 8 0 0 0
PD9000-GP-8PI-10AO 8 0 10 0
PD9000-GP-8PI-10AO-10RY 8 0 10 10
PD9000-GP-8PI-8AI-10AO-5RY 8 8 10 5
ORDERING INFORMATION
G = General Purpose
P = Panel-Mount
AI = Analog Input
PI = Pulse Input
AO = Analog Output
RY = Relay
E = Ethernet (Add “–E” at the end of the model number)
Example: PD9000-GP-4PI-8AI-10AO-10RY-E
LDS9000_B     02/20
   PD9000 Multi-Channel Controller
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
233 South Street • Hopkinton MA 01748 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001
Setup & Calibration Services
Part Number Description
PDN-CALCON+12   ConsoliDator+ Calibration and Certificate for up to 12 inputs and outputs
PDN-CALCON+24 ConsoliDator+ Calibration and Certificate for up to 24 inputs and outputs
PDN-CALCON+36 ConsoliDator+ Calibration and Certificate for up to 36 inputs and outputs
PDN-CALCON+12-DATA ConsoliDator+ Calibration and Certificate with data for up to 12 inputs and outputs
PDN-CALCON+24-DATA ConsoliDator+ Calibration and Certificate with data for up to 24 inputs and outputs
PDN-CALCON+36-DATA ConsoliDator+ Calibration and Certificate with data for up to 36 inputs and outputs
PDN-CSETCON+ Custom Setup for ConsoliDator+
Input / Output Cards & Accessories
Model Description
PDA9000-C4AI (4) Isolated 4-20 mA Inputs Card for ConsoliDator+
PDA9000-C4PI (4) Pulse Inputs Card for ConsoliDator+
PDA9000-C5AO (5) Isolated 4-20 mA Outputs Card for ConsoliDator+
PDA9000-C5RY (5) Relays Card for ConsoliDator+
PDA2909 NEMA 4 Steel Enclosure for One ConsoliDator+
PDA9000SH Sun Hood for Panel Mount ConsoliDator+
PDX9000FC Front Cover for Panel-Mount ConsoliDator+ (Only for conversion from field-mount)
PDA-LHR Red Light / Horn for ConsoliDator+ Models with Relays
PDA-LHG Green Light / Horn for ConsoliDator+ Models with Relays
PDA-LHY Yellow Light / Horn for ConsoliDator+ Models with Relays